
Grade ranking for LL.M - winter exam 21/22 
 

Grade Rank Number Current Percentage 

11,8 1 1 0,395 

11,7 2 2 1,186 

11,5 4 6 3,557 

11,4 10 3 4,743 

11,3 13 1 5,138 

11,2 14 3 6,324 

11,1 17 7 9,091 

11 24 3 10,277 

10,9 27 5 12,253 

10,8 32 7 15,020 

10,7 39 3 16,206 

10,6 42 5 18,182 

10,5 47 5 20,158 

10,4 52 3 21,344 

10,3 55 10 25,296 

10,2 65 3 26,482 

10,1 68 6 28,854 

10 74 9 32,411 

9,9 83 5 34,387 

9,8 88 1 34,783 

9,7 89 5 36,759 

9,6 94 8 39,921 

9,5 102 3 41,107 

9,4 105 12 45,850 

9,3 117 4 47,431 

9,2 121 4 49,012 

9,1 125 4 50,593 

9 129 9 54,150 

8,9 138 4 55,731 

8,8 142 6 58,103 

8,7 148 4 59,684 

8,6 152 6 62,055 

8,5 158 6 64,427 

8,4 164 3 65,613 

8,3 167 12 70,356 

8,2 179 1 70,751 

8,1 180 4 72,332 

8 184 3 73,518 

7,9 187 5 75,494 

7,8 192 3 76,680 

7,7 195 1 77,075 

7,6 196 4 78,656 

7,5 200 2 79,447 

7,4 202 5 81,423 

7,3 207 4 83,004 

7,2 211 1 83,399 

7,1 212 3 84,585 



Grade Rank Number Current Percentage 

7 215 4 86,166 

6,9 219 4 87,747 

6,8 223 4 89,328 

6,7 227 1 89,723 

6,6 228 2 90,514 

6,5 230 2 91,304 

6,4 232 1 91,700 

6,3 233 1 92,095 

6,2 234 1 92,490 

6,1 235 1 92,885 

6 236 1 93,281 

5,9 237 3 94,466 

5,8 240 2 95,257 

5,7 242 1 95,652 

5,6 243 2 96,443 

5,4 245 1 96,838 

5,3 246 2 97,628 

5,2 248 2 98,419 

5,1 250 1 98,814 

5 251 1 99,209 

4,4 252 2 100,000 

 

Students in total: 252 
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